
VICE PRESIDENT  LYNDON B. JOHNSON 

DAILY DIARY Day Tuesday 

The Vice  Presiden t began  his  day  at  (place) White House Date March 13,  1962 
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No. 

Time 
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Activity (include  visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 
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8:45a 
10:15a 
10:30a 
10:45a 

11:10a 
11:30a 
11:35a  f
11:45a  f
12:00n 
1:00p 
3:00p 
5:30p 

White House  leadership  breakfast 
arrived P-38 
Morris Jaffe,  Mayor  Gaines  of  San  Antonio  and  Cliff  Carter 
Stanley Marcus,  Dale  Miller,  John  Stemmons  to  present  picture  of  Lyndon 

Johnson Freeway  proposed  to  be  built  in  Dallas 
Oscar Chapman 
Commissioner Hewitt 
Bill White 
Joe Kilgore,  re:  seeing  Co l Hewitt 
Senate meets 
lunch at  White  House  for  President  o f Cameroon 
Bethesda Hospital  for  check-up  for  insurance 
White House  reception  for  OAS  ambassadors 

* Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE 


